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Mon Feb 4 11:33pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Winning Walter
Red Eyed Raiders
Balls Deep

Guru

Outlaw

Team OG

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Winning Walter
Red Eyed Raiders
The Gamblers

Balls Deep

Talk is Cheap

Team OG

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Outlaw

The Winning Walter
The Gamblers

Red Eyed Raiders
Talk is Cheap

Team OG

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Outlaw

The Gamblers

Red Eyed Raiders
Balls Deep

Guru

Team OG

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The Winning Walter
Red Eyed Raiders
The Gamblers

Balls Deep

Da Badger

Outlaw

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The Winning Walter
Red Eyed Raiders
Team Hump

Guru

Talk is Cheap

Team OG

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Outlaw

The Winning Walter
Red Eyed Raiders
Guru

Talk is Cheap

Team OG

148
163
154
161
165
161

118
193
142
132
135
121

113
100
131
130
168
148

110
174
150
160
236
129

188
166
152
114
141
155

147
142
133
131
214
198

177
128
129
146
225
116

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Gamblers
Team Hump
Wulkenstein

Da Badger

Talk is Cheap
Intentional Pounding

Intentional Pounding
Outlaw

Wulkenstein

Da Badger

Team Hump

Guru

Team Hump
Wulkenstein
Intentional Pounding
Guru

Da Badger

Balls Deep

Da Badger

Team Hump

Talk is Cheap

The Winning Walter
Wulkenstein
Intentional Pounding

Talk is Cheap

Team OG
Wulkenstein
Intentional Pounding
Team Hump

Guru

The Gamblers
Outlaw

Intentional Pounding
Da Badger
Wulkenstein

Balls Deep

Intentional Pounding
Wulkenstein

Balls Deep

Team Hump

Da Badger

The Gamblers
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142
130
159
162
230

93

166
165
158
167
127
169

113
117
139
197
185
123

187
122
173
192
161
181

171
168
150
116
139

83

116
175
105
131
190
163

114

92
139
150
126
119
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Outlaw

Red Eyed Raiders
Balls Deep

Talk is Cheap

Team OG

Intentional Pounding

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Winning Walter
Red Eyed Raiders
Balls Deep

Da Badger

Team OG

Outlaw

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Outlaw

The Gamblers

Red Eyed Raiders

Balls Deep

Guru

Team OG

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Outlaw

The Winning Walter

Red Eyed Raiders

Balls Deep

Guru

Team OG

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Team OG

The Winning Walter

The Gamblers

Balls Deep

Red Eyed Raiders

Guru

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Intentional Pounding
Outlaw

Red Eyed Raiders

Balls Deep

Guru

Team OG

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Talk is Cheap

The Winning Walter

Team Hump

The Gamblers

Balls Deep

Guru

Outlaw

171
141
124
167
190
166

160
153
184
120
169
133

179
130
134
166
165
171

98
128
144
247
153
204

149
138
115
147
177
146

139
132
172
106
141
134

112
137
109

91
184
156
150

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Da Badger

Guru

The Gamblers
Team Hump

The Winning Walter
Wulkenstein

Intentional Pounding
Talk is Cheap
Wulkenstein

Team Hump

The Gamblers

Guru

Team Hump
Intentional Pounding
Da Badger

The Winning Walter
Talk is Cheap
Wulkenstein

Wulkenstein

Da Badger

Team Hump
Intentional Pounding
The Gamblers

Talk is Cheap

Wulkenstein

Team Hump

Da Badger

Outlaw

Intentional Pounding
Talk is Cheap

Wulkenstein

Talk is Cheap

Da Badger

The Gamblers
Team Hump

The Winning Walter

Da Badger
Intentional Pounding
Red Eyed Raiders
Wulkenstein
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151
171
123
163
154

79

75
112
124
118
125
218

128
150
180

95
180
145

131
211
124
152
109
134

187
163
169
159
156
120

120
159

76
130
107
181

90
109
166
173
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Team OG

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
The Winning Walter

Talk is Cheap

Red Eyed Raiders

Wulkenstein

Da Badger

Intentional Pounding

Team Hump

The Gamblers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Talk is Cheap

Guru

Outlaw

Da Badger

Intentional Pounding

Red Eyed Raiders

Team Hump

The Gamblers

Wulkenstein

141

162
159
115
93
127
74
100
98

132
147
146
132
134
140

89
111
113

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Team OG
Guru
Outlaw
Balls Deep

The Winning Walter
Team OG
Balls Deep
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101
149
137
124

129
198
147



