## All about the Trophy Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:33pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
The Winning Walter	148	VS	The Gamblers	142
Red Eyed Raiders	163	VS	Team Hump	130
Balls Deep	154	VS	Wulkenstein	159
Guru	161	VS	Da Badger	162
Outlaw	165	VS	Talk is Cheap	230
Team OG	161	vs	Intentional Pounding	93
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The Winning Walter	118	vs	Intentional Pounding	166
Red Eyed Raiders	193	VS	Outlaw	165
The Gamblers	142	VS	Wulkenstein	158
Balls Deep	132	VS	Da Badger	167
Talk is Cheap	135	VS	Team Hump	127
Team OG	121	vs	Guru	169
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Outlaw	113	vs	Team Hump	113
The Winning Walter	100	VS	Wulkenstein	117
The Gamblers	131	VS	Intentional Pounding	139
Red Eyed Raiders	130	VS	Guru	197
Talk is Cheap	168	VS	Da Badger	185
Team OG	148	vs	Balls Deep	123
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Outlaw	110	VS	Da Badger	187
The Gamblers	174	VS	Team Hump	122
Red Eyed Raiders	150	VS	Talk is Cheap	173
Balls Deep	160	VS	The Winning Walter	192
Guru	236	VS	Wulkenstein	161
Team OG	129	vs	Intentional Pounding	181
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The Winning Walter	188	VS	Talk is Cheap	171
Red Eyed Raiders	166	VS	Team OG	168
The Gamblers	152	VS	Wulkenstein	150
Balls Deep	114	VS	Intentional Pounding	116
Da Badger	141	VS	Team Hump	139
Outlaw	155	VS	Guru	83
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The Winning Walter	147	VS	The Gamblers	116
Red Eyed Raiders	142	VS	Outlaw	175
Team Hump	133	VS	Intentional Pounding	105
Guru	131	VS	Da Badger	131
Talk is Cheap	214	VS	Wulkenstein	190
Team OG	198	VS	Balls Deep	163
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Outlaw	177	VS	Intentional Pounding	114
The Winning Walter	128	VS	Wulkenstein	92
Red Eyed Raiders	129	VS	Balls Deep	139
Guru	146	VS	Team Hump	150
Talk is Cheap	225	VS	Da Badger	126
Team OG	116	VS	The Gamblers	119

## All about the Trophy Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:33pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Outlaw	171	VS	Da Badger	15
Red Eyed Raiders	141	VS	Guru	17
Balls Deep	124	VS	The Gamblers	12
Talk is Cheap	167	VS	Team Hump	16
Team OG	190	VS	The Winning Walter	15
Intentional Pounding	166	VS	Wulkenstein	7
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Winning Walter	160	VS	Intentional Pounding	7
Red Eyed Raiders	153	VS	Talk is Cheap	. 11
Balls Deep	184	VS	Wulkenstein	12
Da Badger	120	VS	Team Hump	11
Team OG	169	VS	The Gamblers	12
Outlaw	133	VS	Guru	21
Wook 10 NEI Wook 10				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Outlaw	179	VS	Team Hump	12
The Gamblers	130	VS	Intentional Pounding	15
Red Eyed Raiders	134	VS	Da Badger	18
Balls Deep	166	VS	The Winning Walter	9
Guru	165	VS	Talk is Cheap	18
Team OG	171	VS	Wulkenstein	14
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Outlaw	98	VS	Wulkenstein	13
The Winning Walter	128	VS	Da Badger	21
Red Eyed Raiders	144	VS	Team Hump	12
Balls Deep	247	VS	Intentional Pounding	15
Guru	153	VS	The Gamblers	10
Team OG	204	vs	Talk is Cheap	13
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Team OG	149	VS	Wulkenstein	18
The Winning Walter	138	VS	Team Hump	16
The Gamblers	115	VS	Da Badger	16
Balls Deep	147	VS	Outlaw	15
Red Eyed Raiders	177	VS	Intentional Pounding	15
Guru	146	VS	Talk is Cheap	12
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Intentional Pounding	139	VS	Wulkenstein	12
Outlaw	132	VS	Talk is Cheap	15
Red Eyed Raiders	172	VS	Da Badger	7
Balls Deep	106	VS	The Gamblers	13
Guru	141	VS	Team Hump	10
Team OG	134	vs	The Winning Walter	18
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Talk is Cheap	112	VS	Da Badger	9
The Winning Walter	137	vs	Intentional Pounding	10
Team Hump	109	VS	Red Eyed Raiders	16
The Gamblers	91	vs	Wulkenstein	17
Balls Deep	184			
Guru	156			
Gulu				



## All about the Trophy Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:33pm ET

Team OG	141			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
The Winning Walter	162	VS	Team OG	101
Talk is Cheap	159	VS	Guru	149
Red Eyed Raiders	115	VS	Outlaw	137
Wulkenstein	93	VS	Balls Deep	124
Da Badger	127			
Intentional Pounding	74			
Team Hump	100			
The Gamblers	98			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Talk is Cheap	132	VS	The Winning Walter	129
Guru	147	VS	Team OG	198
Outlaw	146	VS	Balls Deep	147
Da Badger	132			
Intentional Pounding	134			
Red Eyed Raiders	140			
Team Hump	89			
The Gamblers	111			
Wulkenstein	113			